
3400 Reedy Drive

Elkhart, IN  46514

Phone 574-970-0848

Fax 574-970-1265

Serial / Stock Vin Number Make Model Year Cabinet Flooring Fabric Paint

14564 3HAEUMML0ML249165 Ghost 36DS 2021
Slate 

(Option)
Acacia Linen  Midnight

Model 36DS 36'8" Double Slide w/Bunk $259,236

Chassis International Dura Star 25,999 GVWR

Ghost Value Package 6 Speed 3000 Series Transmission $4,650

Composite Substrate in walls and roof IPO wood $2,170

High Strength Low Alloy Steel Frame Throughout $3,100

One Piece Fiberglass Cap $3,100

HVAC Metal Ducting $775

Required $155

Options $1,085

$1,548

$2,790

$155

$2,790

$775

$465

$775

Freight $1,523

Total $285,093

Slate (Option)

Theater Seating IPO Sofa

Wardrobe IPO Bunk Area (36DS)

100 Watt Solar Panel (each)

Outside Entertainment Center w/32" TV

Roof Ladder

 

Rear Chrome Skirt Guard w/Logo

MSRP

Cab Over Entertainment Center w/40" TV

RVIA Certification


